
24
March 20, 2021

Notes:
1.	 Specify paint finish or clear finish.
2.  For exterior placement drainage holes and clear pro	
	 tective coating option add "E" to catalog number, 	
	 "exterior placement" to specification description and 	
	 add 7% to price.	

Dimensions Price

Olympia

Height does not include 1” aluminum plinth base

5190-10Planter
Shaped aluminum planter 
1” high aluminum base 
Clear on brushed finish or 
paint options
Base available in clear on 
brushed finish only

30w x 10/6d x 7h

30w x 12/8d x 7h5191-12

Height does not include 1” aluminum plinth base

5192-10 36w x 10/6d x 9h

36w x 12/8d x 9h5193-12

Height does not include 1” aluminum plinth base

5194-10 48w x 10/6d x 10h

48w x 12/8d x 10h5195-12

810

860

970

1030

1150

1360


