Olympia

 		Dimensions	Price
Planter Shaped aluminum planter 1" high aluminum base Clear on brushed finish or paint options Base available in clear on brushed finish only	5190-10	30w x 10/6d x 7h	810
	5191-12	30w x 12/8d x 7h	860
	Height does not include 1" aluminum plinth base		
	5192-10	36w x 10/6d x 9h	970
	5193-12	36w x 12/8d x 9h	1030
	Height does not include 1" aluminum plinth base		
	5194-10	48w x 10/6d x 10h	1150
	5195-12	48w x 12/8d x 10h	1360

Height does not include 1" aluminum plinth base

Notes:

- Specify paint finish or clear finish.
 For exterior placement drainage holes and clear protective coating option add "E" to catalog number, "exterior placement" to specification description and add 7% to price.